Housing and wheel core made of high quality Nylon
material, which with perfect load-bearing capacity.
Caster made to fit varies furnitures.
T-75SY2B805
Swivel single wheel，Plate fitting
Specification
Technical Data
Wheel Diameter         75mm
Caster Width         52mm
Tread Width            14.5mm
Plate dimension         42X42mm
Distance between the plate hole   32X32mm
Offset                  22.5mm
Swivel Radius            60mm
Swivel Interference      120mm
Overall Height           93mm
Temperature            -30/+80℃
Standard                EN12531
Weight                   0.2KG
Dynamic Load Capacity    60KG
Static Load capacity       75KG